(11l MIDFIRST BANK’

Last Statement: October 31, 2015
This Statement: November 30, 2015
Number of Items: 22
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE STREET
DENVER CO 80206
Low Balance: $414,485.47

Average Balance:

$288,024.57 Beginning Balance:
$364,295.77 En

ing Balance:

$288,024.57

interest Paid This Staiement: $0.00 Totai No. of Additions: 3
Interest Paid Year to Date: $190.29 Total No. of Subtractions: 31
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance| Number Date Amount
10-31 Beginning balance $414,485.47|1072 11-25 219.59
11-02 #Signature POS Prchs -20.00 414,465.47(1073 11-10 64.20
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 490641 1074 11-20 67.97
FACEBOOK YUQ3S8S8L2 650 61877 CA 1120* 11-12 1,150.00
10-31-15 4521090920004507 1153 *  11-06 2,800.00
11-02 Check 1160 -207.81 414,257.66(1158 * 11-03 998.63
11-03 Check 1158 -998.63 413,259.03| 1160 * 11-02 207.81
11-04 #Signature POS Prchs -530.00 412,729.03| 1161 11-09 948.00
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216 1162 11-06 20,000.00
IN COMMUNITY PUBL ICATIO303 98181 CO 1163 11-09 251.97
11-03-15 4521090920004507 1165 *  11-04 225.00
11-04 #ACH W/D -8,034.25 404,694.78|1167 * 11-17 62.85
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1168 11-23 3,333.00
151104 1169 11-16 7,701.42
11-04 Check 1165 -225.00 404,469.78/1170 11-13 427.90
11-05 #Signature POS Prchs -11.00 404,458.78|1172 * 11-25 352.50
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 429910 1176 * 11-27 793.00
61192 AVIS RECLA SSED FDENVER CO 1179 * 11-30 160.85
11-03-15 4521090920004507 1181 * 11-30 2,493.70
11-06 Deposit 5,242.50 409,701.28| * Skip in check sequence
11-06 Check 1162 -20,000.00 389,701.28
11-06 Check 1153 -2,800.00 386,901.28
11-09 #Signature POS Prchs -75.92 386,825.36
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 2102 LITTLETON CO
11-07-15 4521090920004507
11-09 Check 1161 -948.00 385,877.36
11-09 Check 1163 -251.97 385,625.39
11-10 #ACH W/D -3,214.04 382,411.35
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
151110 FLOO121532
11-10 Check 1073 -64.20 382,347.15
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
11-12 Check 1120 -1,150.00 381,197.15
11-13 Deposit 1,558.00 382,755.15
11-13 Check 1170 -427.90 382,327.25
11-16 Check 1169 -7,701.42 374,625.83
11-17 Check 1167 -62.85 374,562.98
11-20 Deposit 660.00 375,222.98
11-20 Check 1074 -67.97 375,155.01
11-23 Check 1168 -3,333.00 371,822.01
11-24 #Chargeback -154.00 371,668.01
CHARGEBACK REFER TO MAKER
11-24 #ACH W/D -12,817.69 358,850.32
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
151124
11-24 #ACH W/D -58,708.26 300,142.06
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
151124 10785
11-24 #Return Deposit ltem -10.00 300,132.06
11-25 #ACH W/D -152.10 299,979.96
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
151125 10785
11-25 #ACH W/D -7,935.75 292,044.21
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS
151125
11-25 Check 1072 -219.59 291,824.62
11-25 Check 1172 -352.50 291,472.12
11-27 Check 1176 -793.00 290,679.12
11-30 Check 1179 -160.85 290,518.27
11-30 Check 1181 -2,493.70 288,024.57
| 11-30 Ending totals 7,460.50 -133,921.40 $288,024.57




